Came Farms

SUMMARY

Grain Sorgh

South 80

South 80 Sa

um - Grain

line

534,900.001b

18.37%

9,551.79 bu

Landowner Yield Report = Granular

45.73bu /ac

3,820.72bu

5,731.07bu

Dec 18, 2018 Milo Harvesting Grain Sorghum - Grain

White Farms,

Details

December

LLC

12/17/2018 10:24 am
12/17/2018 10:24 am
12/17/2018 09:40 am
12/17/2018 09:40 am
12/17/2018 09:24 am
12/17/2018 09:24 am
12/15/2018 04:28 pm
12/15/2018 04:28 pm
12/15/2018 02:45 pm
12/15/2018 02:45 pm
12/15/2018 01:33 pm
12/15/2018 01:33 pm
12/14/2018 05:02 pm
12/14/2018 05:02 pm
12/14/2018 04:12 pm
12/14/2018 04:12 pm
12/14/2018 03:52 pm
12/14/2018 03:52 pm
12/13/2018 11:22 pm
12/13/2018 11:22 pm
12/13/2018 03:08 pm
12/13/2018 03:08 pm

18, 2018

40.00% 100.00%

Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Scoular-Landowner - Milo
Scoular-CFl - Milo
Scoular-CFl - Milo
Scoular-Landowner - Milo
Scoular-CFl - Milo
Scoular-Landowner - Milo
Scoular-CFl - Milo
Scoular-Landowner - Milo
Scoular-CFl - Milo
Scoular-Landowner - Milo
Scoular-CFl - Milo
Scoular-Landowner - Milo
ADM-CFI - Milo

ADM - Landlord - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo

534,900.001b

55,380.001b
-lb
--lb
49,920.001b
49,940.001b
--lb
-1b
58,220.001b
55,060.001b
-lb
56,440.001b
--1b
35,560.001b
--lb
53,500.001b
-lb
46,220.001b
-lb
16,220.001b
--1b
58,440.001b
--1b

18.37%

18.00%
18.00%
17.60%
17.60%
17.60%
17.60%
18.60%
18.60%
17.90%
17.90%
19.00%
19.00%
17.90%
17.90%
18.80%
18.80%
19.30%
19.30%
17.60%
17.60%
19.00%
19.00%

9,551.79bu

593.36bu
395.57bu
356.57bu
534.86bu
535.07bu
356.72bu
415.86bu
623.78bu
589.93bu
393.28bu
604.72bu
403.14bu
381.00bu
254.00bu
573.22bu
382.14bu
495.22bu
330.14bu
173.78bu
115.86bu
626.14bu
417.43bu

45.73bu /ac

3,820.72bu

20085685
20085685
20085682
20085682
20085681
20085681
644882
644882
644879
644879
644878
644878
644874
644874
644872
644872
644868
644868
176916
176916
20085576
20085576

5,731.07bu
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